






























 BACKSIGHT
(+) H.I.  FORESIGHT

( - ) 
 SIDESHOT

( - ) 
UNADJUSTED 

ELEVATION
ADJUSTED
ELEVATION DESCRIPTION

648.038
3.396 651.434

3.054               648.380 648.380
14.682 663.062

1.304               661.758 661.758
15.874 677.632

0.338               677.294 677.294
14.327 691.621

0.336               691.285 691.285
16.096 707.381

0.339               707.042 707.042
13.383 720.425

13.940             706.485 706.485
1.777 708.262

15.355             692.907 692.907
1.362 694.269

6.824               687.445 687.445
12.231 699.676

0.391               699.286 699.286
14.999 714.285

0.546               713.739 713.739
14.915 728.654

0.449               728.205 728.205
7.178 735.383

4.839               730.544 730.544
5.470 736.015

0.548               735.467 735.467
1.193 736.659

6.647               730.012 730.012
4.460 734.472

6.193               728.279 728.279
3.493 731.772

1.465               730.307 730.307
1.943 732.250
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 BACKSIGHT
(+) H.I.  FORESIGHT

( - ) 
 SIDESHOT

( - ) 
UNADJUSTED 

ELEVATION
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ELEVATION DESCRIPTION
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15.687             716.563 716.563
1.432 717.995

13.991             704.004 704.004
7.322 711.326

15.930             695.396 695.396
1.305 696.701

5.942               690.759 690.759 TSU BM 9 ALUMINUM DISK

TP

TP

TP
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